
SUMMER SCHOOL
OF SLAVONIC
STUDIES

3 0 T H  A N N U A L

1 4 .  8 .  –  5 .  9 .  2 0 2 2



Sunday, August 14
Afternoon/evening:
arrivals, check-in, registration

Monday, August 15
8.00 – 9.00: breakfast
10.00 – 12.00: opening the 30th SSSS, entrance test
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
13.30 – 15.00: language lessons
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Tuesday, August 16
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
9.00 – 11.45: language lessons
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
13.30 – 15.00: language lessons
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Wednesday, August 17
 7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
 9.00 – 11.45: language lessons
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
13.30 – 15.00: language lessons
18.00 – 19.00: dinner



PROGRAMME



Thursday, August 18
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
9.00 – 11.45: language lessons
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
13.30 – 15.00: special lecture
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Friday, August 19
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
9.00 – 11.45: language lessons
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
free afternoon
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Saturday, August 20
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast (+ packed lunch)
choice of a free programme or a trip
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Sunday, August 21
8.00 – 9.00: breakfast (+ packed lunch)
choice of a free programme or a trip
18.00 – 19.00: dinner



PROGRAMME

https://www.aku.edu/events/sls/Pages/home.aspx


Monday, August 22
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
9.00 – 11.45: language lessons
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
13.30 – 15.00: language lessons/
13.30 – 15.00: special lecture
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Tuesday, August 23
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
9.00 – 11.45: language lessons
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
13:30 – 15:00: language lessons
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Wednesday, August 24
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
9.00 – 11.45: language lessons
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
13.30 – 15.00: language lessons
18.00 – 19.00: dinner



PROGRAMME

https://www.aku.edu/events/sls/Pages/home.aspx


Thursday, August 25
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
9.00 – 11.45: language lessons
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
13.00 – 18.00: trip
18:00 – 19:00: dinner

Friday, August 26
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
9.00 – 11.45:  language lessons
12.00 – 13.00: lunch 
13.30 – 15.00: excursion
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Saturday, August 27
7.30 – 8.00: breakfast
free programme
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
free programme
18.00 – 19.00:  dinner

Sunday, August 28
8.00 – 9.00: breakfast (+ packed lunch)
all-day trip
18.00 – 19.00:  dinner



PROGRAMME

https://slovnik.seznam.cz/preklad/anglicky_cesky/excursion?strict=true


Monday, August 29
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
9.00 – 11.45: language lessons
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
13.30 – 15.00: language lessons
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Tuesday, August 30
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
9.00 – 11.45: language lessons
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
13.30 – 15.00: language lessons 
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Wednesday, August 31
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
9.00 – 11.45: language lessons
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
13.30 – 15.00: language lessons
13.30 – 15.00: special lecture
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Thursday, September 1
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
9.00 – 11.45: language lessons
12.00 – 13.00: lunch 
14.00 – 15.30: ceremonial ending of the 30th SSSS
18.00 – 22.00: ceremonial dinner



PROGRAMME

https://www.aku.edu/events/sls/Pages/home.aspx


Friday, September 2
7.30 – 8.30: breakfast
9.00 – 11.45: film screening + discussion
12.00 – 13.00: lunch  
free afternoon
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Saturday, September 3
7.30 – 8.00: breakfast
free programme
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
choice of a free programme or a trip
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Sunday, September 4
7.30 – 8.00: breakfast
free programme
12.00 – 13.00: lunch
free programme
18.00 – 19.00: dinner

Monday, September 5
departure of the participants of the SSSS
(+ packed lunch)



PROGRAMME



C O N T A C T S

Markéta Maturová
tel. +420 730 161 464

Barbora Poslušná
tel. +420 735 700 558


